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WENDY L. MCINDOO
Direct (503) 595-3922
wendy@mcd-law.com

December 18, 2007

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

PUC Filing Center

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148

Re: Docket No. UM 1276
Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced proceeding are Idaho Power Company’s signatory
pages for General Protective Order No 07-513. A copy of this filing has been served on all
parties to this proceeding as indicated on the attached service list.
Very truly yours, )

y 7 ' / /
Wendy L. @doo

Enclosure
cc: Service List

Phone: 503.595.3922 e Fax: 503.595.3928 e www.mcd-law.com
520 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830 e Portland, Oregon 97204



1 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that | served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document in

Docket UM 1276 on the following named person(s) on the date indicated below by email

and first-class mail addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es)

2
3
4
5 indicated below.
6 Susan K. Ackerman
. susan.k.ackerman@comecast.net
8 Judy Johnson
Public Utility Commission of Oregon
9 PO Box 2148
Salem OR 97308-2148
10 judy.johnson@state.or.us
11 John Demoss
12 turbineone@earthlink.net
13 Randall J. Falkenberg
RFI1 Consulting Inc.
14 PMB 362
8343 Roswell Rd
15 Sandy Springs, GA 30350
16 consultrfi@aol.com
Douglas Tingey
17 Portland General Electric
121 SW Saimon St 1WTC1301
18 Portland, OR 97204
19 richard.george@pan.com

Natalie Hocken
20 PacifiCorp
natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com
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Lowrey R. Brown
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
lowrey@oregoncub.org

Melinda J. Davison
Davison Van Cleve PC
mail@dvclaw.com

Jason Eisdorfer
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
iason@oregoncub.org

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (UM 1276)

Ann L. Fisher

AF Legal & Consulting Services
PO Box 25302

Portland OR 97298-0302
energlaw@aol.com

Ann English Gravatt
Renewable Northwest Project
ann@rnp.or:

Robert Jenks
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
bob@oregoncub.org

McDowell & Rackner PC
520 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830
Portland, OR 97204
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Idaho Power Company
John R. Gale
rgale@idahopower.com

Sandra D. Holmes
sholmes@idahopower.com

Barton L. Kline
bkline@idahopower.com

Karl Bokenkamp
kbokenkamp@idahopower.com

Lisa D. Nordstrom
Inordstrom@idahopower.com

Patrick Hager

Rates & Regulatory Affairs
Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon St TWTC1301
Portland, OR 97204

pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com

Michael T. Weirich

Department of Justice

Regulated Utility & Business Section
1162 Court St NE

Salem, OR 97301-4096
michael.weirich@doj.state.or.us

Lisa Schwarts

Oregon Public Utility n

PO Box 2148

Salem OR 97308-2148
lisa.c.schwartz@state.or.us

DATED: December 18, 2007.

Robert D. Kahn
NW Independent Power Producers
rkahn@nippc.org

Michelle R. Mishoe
Pacific Power & Light
michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com

Oregon Dockets
PacifiCorp
oregondockets@pacificorp.com

Gregory W. Said
gsaid@idahopower.com

John W. Stephens
Esler Stephens & Buckley
stephens@eslerstephens.com

Steven Weiss
Northwest Energy Coalition
steve@nwenergy.org

Wendy L. M;?&oo /
Legal Assi t
McDowell & Rackner

Of Attorneys for Idaho Power

- CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (UM 1276)

McDowell & Rackner PC
520 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830
Portland, OR 97204



ORDER NO. (7-513

SIGNATORY PAGE
UM 1276

1. Consent te be Bound-

This General Protective Order governs the use of “Confidential Information” in this
proceeding.

Tdho ()OUJ er Q’Wm (Party) agrees to be bound by its terms of this General
Protective Order. N

By: M~VJ2/\J (2—y-07%

Signature & Printed Date

Ravt  Vline

1L Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d)

£, RackKned [D - 1i-0%

Printed Date
LJend \/ L. MeTndoo I TErD.

rlnted Date

Printed Date

Printed Date

Printed Date

Printed Date

APPENDIX B
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ORDER NO. 07-513

SIGNATORY PAGE
UM 1276

III.  Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 3(e) and Paragraph 10.

I have read the General Protective Order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and
will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

//ﬂ%_ 12 -~ 20077

Slgn ure & Printed Date

q’ﬂ Galc
By: ﬂ%@j@/{ (9~ 1\ - oo

1g;f{ature & Printed Date
Geecoey (. Sam

By: / L&We/w’sﬁg/k 12- || — 2007

Signature & Printed Date
Lis# D. Norpstom

By:
Signature & Printed Date
mes /2 -1/-2207]
Sandra Hol
APPENDIX B
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ORDER NO. 07-513

SIGNATORY PAGE
UM 1276

HI.  Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 3(e) and Paragraph 10.

I have read the General Protective Order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and
will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

By: j% /Z/‘/Z/ZCOVY

Sign.ﬁture & Prinfed " Dale
D MMaRR. SsToRkg=

By:
Signature & Printed Date
By:
Signature & Printed Date
By:
Signature & Printed Date
APPENDIX B
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ORDER NO. 07-513

SIGNATORY PAGE
UM 1276

III.  Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 3(e) and Paragraph 10.

I have read the General Protective Order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and
will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

By: /% O et l 12/)3/2007

Signature & Printed Date

Kﬁhcl‘! C) /;l//,,;AM

By:
Signature & Printed Date
By:
Signature & Printed Date
By:
Signature & Printed Date
APPENDIX B
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ORDER NO. 07-513

SIGNATORY PAGE
UM 1276

III.  Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 3(e) and Paragraph 10.

I have read the General Protective Order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and
will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

o Al L

o Signéture & Printed

ZA!ZL E. BokEi\)k'AM'D ~ General Mavuxger

OP@V‘a{"\(ms ¥ Pf@ww{ztj

‘-DF 2, 2C0O1
Date

Power Suppt
9ol W Zptfélra ho
By: Bo)se],l,iﬁ %3707~
Signature & Printed Date
By:
Signature & Printed Date
By:
Signature & Printed Date
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